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U-19 Championship
2019/20 1st round, Match #6

Friday, 09.08.2019, 15:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol

3 : 3

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii (C)
15 Maslov Fedir
5 Fursenko Mykyta
13 Potalov Bohdan
21 Tsariuk Illia
14 Koshkosh Ivan
8 Holovin Oleksandr
22 Plaksa Rodion
23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
9 Pelypak Volodymyr

Substitutes
12 Kylynych Oleksandr
4 Leviankov Vladyslav
19 Trofymiuk Myroslav
17 Smoliak Stanislav
20 Mykhailenko Mykyta
18 Shcherbak Artem
11 Shamli Oleh

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

25 Kuvshynkin Andrii
5 Demianenko Danylo (C)
20 Zhyvytsia Maksym
18 Kiryk Mykhailo
33 Tsykalo Yehor
22 Shevchenko Danylo
10 Senko Kyrylo
9 Valiiev Elvin
24 Osypenko Oleh
19 Boikul Yurii
69 Borodenko Dmytro

Substitutes
32 Deneha Artem
13 Melnyk Maksym
8 Trubnikov Oleh
99 Salabai Anton
11 Koval Stanislav
17 Oliinyk Kostiantyn
7 Sirenko Oleksandr

Coach
Savchuk Vladyslav

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Stepanenko Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Tiuteriev Maksym
4th Official:
Chenhar Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Vozniak Serhii
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 1st round, Match #6
Friday, 09.08.2019, 15:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 27°C. Spectators: 200

«Mariupol» Mariupol 3 : 3 «Kolos» Kovalivka
5 Fursenko Mykyta 14'

22 Plaksa Rodion 39'

14 Koshkosh Ivan 40'

46' 9 Valiiev Elvin
7 Sirenko Oleksandr

23 Saveniuk Oleksandr
19 Trofymiuk Myroslav 46'

50' 22 Shevchenko Danylo

59' 33 Tsykalo Yehor
8 Trubnikov Oleh

59' 24 Osypenko Oleh
17 Oliinyk Kostiantyn

19 Trofymiuk Myroslav 62'

19 Trofymiuk Myroslav 66'

67' 22 Shevchenko Danylo
11 Koval Stanislav

22 Plaksa Rodion 69'

21 Tsariuk Illia 73'

73' 10 Senko Kyrylo

78' 8 Trubnikov Oleh
9 Pelypak Volodymyr

11 Shamli Oleh 80'

81' 10 Senko Kyrylo
99 Salabai Anton

83' 11 Koval Stanislav

87' 11 Koval Stanislav

90+1' 69 Borodenko Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


